The Strand 150S is a slimline LED studio softlight designed specifically for TV
broadcast lighting. With a very high TLCI rating in excess of 94 and a consistent
3100K and 5600K soft, even, 50° beam output with quiet operation.
A large illuminance output area, 50° beam angle for a smooth even output to
a far distant object. High performance optical system formed by a high quality
PMMA convex lens and frost panel filter. With on board full color LCD display,
all necessary data such as DMX address, intensity, Cd value, CRI, LED/tungsten
mode, curve type, CCT and internal temperature can be viewed at all times.

 /
 8
.7
in
17
m
m
 /
 0
.6
7i
n
593mm / 23.3in
114mm / 4.9in
150S ORDER CODE
Strand 150S manual operation, 3100K 150S3100K
Strand 150S manual operation, 5600K 150S5600K
Strand 150S pole operation, 3100K 150S3100KPO
Strand 150S pole operation, 5600K 150S5600KPO
ACCESSORIES ORDER CODE
20° honeycomb 150SHC20
36° honeycomb 150HC36
8 leaf barndoor 150SBD8L
© 2018 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners. The information provided herein is subject
to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness
of the  information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information